@Eﬂ‘mt Tournament Results: Myrtle Beach I ntercollegiate

Par: 72 72
Y ardage: 5916 5916
-__
1 West Georgia, Univ. of

2 Lenoir-Rhyne 308

3 Wingate University 312

4 UNC Pembroke 308

5 Anderson Univ. (SC) 312

6 Tusculum College 314

7 Lincoln Memoria U. 318

8 Newberry College 324

9 Coker College 314

T 10 Emmanuel College 331
T 10 Mount Olive, Univ. of 330
T 12 Barton College 327
T 12 Belmont Abbey Coll. 331
14 Pfeiffer University 352
15 VirginiaaWise 351
16 SandhillsCC 370
DNF Chowan University -

Myrtle Beach Intercollegiate
Ocean Ridge/LionsPaw Sunset Beach NC
Tournament Dates. 10/03 - 10/04, 2016

306

308
311
312
311
312
327
328
329
338
334
352
371
367

[ Toa |
608  +32
614  +38
615  +39
616  +40
623  +47
626  +50
629  +53
636  +60
641  +65
659  +83
659  +83
665  +89
665  +89
704 +128
722 +146
737 +161

2
T3
T3

5

6
T7
T7
T9

1 Ashlii Thompson
Franziska Bremm
Abbey Hartsell
Ciara Rattana
Maria Torres
VirginiaLane
Cristina Casanella
Katie Tomassoni
Chelsea Mansel

UNCP

W Georgia
LenoirRhyn
Tusculum
W Georgia
Chowan
Wingate U.
Tusculum

L enoirRhyn
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74
77
73
70
75
76
75
78

72

75
79
75
76
7
75

146
148
148
149
150
152
152
153

+2
+4
+4
+5
+6
+8
+8
+9


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W691web/W691index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W353web/W353index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W691web/W691index.htm?p=A
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T9
T9
T9
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T17
T17
T21
T21
T21
24
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T25
T31
T31
T31
T34
T34
T34
T34
T 38
T 38
T 38
T 38
T 38
T 38

9 KateHill

Makalyn Poole
Reagan Greene
Savannah Thompson

Ainee O'Connor
DianaMcDonald
Laura Nunez

Karly Mims

Lola Uribe Astolfi
Mikaela Hadaway
Taylor Lambertsen
Angelaluna
Kaitlyn Sneed
Meghan Holbrooks
Taylor Lance
BellaHarris
Kaitlyn Gribbon
Katie Kasper

Katy Flax

Layne Marie Carter
Riley Lovorn
Abigail Evans
Laura Morrison
Tiffany Elam
Alexandria Bare
Jordan Daniel

Julia Kaeding
LeAnn Domitrovits
Cydney Murréll
Kelli Smith

Paula Guridi

Ryann McCuiston
Samantha Metzger
Shelby Campbell
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AndersonSC
AndersonSC
LMU

UNCP
LenoirRhyn
Wingate U.
Wingate U.
Newberry
W Georgia
Wingate U.
Tusculum
Coker

LMU
Pfeiffer
Newberry
Coker

B. Abbey
Wingate U.
UNCP

W Georgia
AndersonSC
LMU
LenoirRhyn
AndersonSC
UNCP

W Georgia
Mt. Olive
Wingate U.
Tusculum
Coker

Mt. Olive
Emmanuel GA
Emmanuel GA
LMU

77
77
76
77
79
79
80
77
78
78
80
79
76
77
77
81
80
81
78
78
80
76
80
77
78
80
81
80
77
79
78
79
82

76
76
77
77
75
75
75
78
77
77
76
77
80
80
81
77
78
77
80
80
79
83
79
83
82
80
79
81
84
82
83
82
79

153
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
156
156
156
157
158
158
158
158
158
158
159
159
159
160
160
160
160
161
161
161
161
161
161

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+15
+15
+15
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17
+17


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W691web/W691index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W691web/W691index.htm?p=G
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W691web/W691index.htm?p=E
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W353web/W353index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W353web/W353index.htm?p=A
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T 38
T45
T45
T45
T45
T45

50
T51
T51
T51
T51
T 55
T 55
T57
T57
T 59
T 59
T 59
T 59
T 59

64

65
T 66
T 66
T 66
T 69
T 69
T 69
T 69
T 69
T74
T74
T76
T76

Taylor Sarratt
Cristinadel Diego
Haley Helton
Maria Garcia
Nabila Inak
Sydney Turner
Megan Boswell
Annabelle Dallery
Kasey Ankrom
Katie Pritchett
Lise Malherbe
AnaOrlov

Parker Watson
AmandalLevy
Matilda Wahren
Johana Lunackova
Kelsey Haun
Kelsey Woodall
Taylor Meyers
Taylor White
Danielle Washburn
Dametrah Lewis
Blake Hodges
Brittney Harkins
Linn Bergman
Evelyn Stein
Jordan Y oung
Lindsey Burton
Taylor Cozart
Tessa Young
Lauren Spradien
Nikki Norlin
CierraHoyle
Gaby Rivera-Garcia
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W Georgia
Pfeiffer

B. Abbey
Barton
Newberry
Barton
Emmanuel GA
Newberry
LMU

UVA - Wise
LMU

Coker
Sandhills
UNCP

Mt. Olive
Newberry
Tusculum
Barton
Coker
Tusculum
Sandhills

B. Abbey
AndersonSC
Emmanuel GA
Mt. Olive
LenoirRhyn
LenoirRhyn
Mt. Olive

B. Abbey
LenoirRhyn
LMU

Barton
Emmanuel GA
Chowan

82
76
78
85
85
86
85
83
84
83

80
84
84
87

82
86
81
83
90
88
87
87
88
86
89
85
85
87
90
86
83
92
87

80
86
84
77
77
78
80
82
81
82
86
82
83
80
87
83
88
86
79
82
84
86
85
87
85
89
89
87
84
89
92
85
90

162
162
162
162
162
164
165
165
165
165
166
166
167
167
169
169
169
169
169
170
171
173
173
173
174
174
174
174
174
175
175
177
177

+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+20
+21
+21
+21
+21
+22
+22
+23
+23
+25
+25
+25
+25
+25
+26
+27
+29
+29
+29
+30
+30
+30
+30
+30
+31
+31
+33
+33


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W691web/W691index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W353web/W353index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W353web/W353index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W353web/W353index.htm?p=G
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T 76 Katie Brownschidle
T 79 Blythe Scrivner
T 79 Elizabeth Hordes
81 Lexie Johnston
82 Allyson Heinz
83 Rebecca Farley
84 VeronicaPresley
85 AmandaHill
86 Kylie Smith
87 L'leah Laing
88 Rachel Klen
89 Talalocklear
90 Allison Ball
DNF Sarah Phelan

UVA - Wise

Tusculum

B. Abbey
Barton
Pfeiffer
UVA - Wise
UVA - Wise
Sandhills
Pfeiffer
Chowan
Pfeiffer
Sandhills
UVA - Wise
Sandhills

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS

Average Score: 325.06
Rounds Below Par: 0
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 16

PLAYER STATISTICS

Average Score: 83.44
Rounds Below Par: 1
Rounds Even Par: 0
Rounds Above Par: 90

326.13 325.59

0 0

0 0

16 32
83.19 8331
2 3

1 1

87 177

86
90
92
95
91
88
96
99
100
103
112
125
102

93
89
89
91
97
104
98
101
104
102
105
118
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179
179
181
186
188
192
194
200
204
205
217
243

+35
+35
+37
+42
+44
+48
+50
+56
+60
+61
+73
+99



